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Unsurpassed in Cable Protection and Strain Relief 855.393.9905
Technical Data Shee " flexa)

Heavy abrasion protector incl. screws made of stainless steel, to protect the tubing
installation, mainly for extremely mechanical stresses

Material: PA plastics
Temperature:
-40°C ... +120°C

CERTIFICATIONS -40°F ... +248°F
Color: Black

= HLQ m ¢ ¢ _\é)f_ Properties:

EN 45545-2  NFPA130 RoHS REACH 7 | b Free of silicone, cadmium and halogen
Self-extinguishing

Fit for high mechanical stress
Impact-resistant
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Product # Color Trade Size

5524.021.200
5524.028.200
5524.034.200
5524.042.200
5524.054.200
5524.079.200
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Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

172"
3/4"
"
11/4"
11/2"

AD

21.2
28.5
34.5
42.5
54.5
79.2

A (in)

1.77
2.05
2.28
2.6
3.03
4.25

B(in) C(in) D(in)

0.87
1.02
1.02
1.18
1.18
2.36

1.22
1.54
1.77
2.13
2.56
3.58
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Ib/100 PU
51368  25PC
63934  25PC
7.2001  10PC
8.9287  10PC
10.8026  5PC
320772 5PC
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